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Durgadevi Saraf Junior College

Meritlist : DSJC F.Y.J.C Commerce Commerce MINORITY aided 1st Merit List (3377)
Branch : Morning Course : Commerce Year : F.Y.J.C Commerce Section : Aided Academic Year : 2020-

2021
Fromdate : 18-08-2020 Todate : 21-08-2020
ﬁ:‘)_ E‘;':m' Student Category gg::isne d Percentage gg.line Form
1 1400487 / Kothari Tamanna Sanjay kothari MINORITY 461/500 92.20% 1400487
2 1398413 Mukadam Sahil Arif MINORITY 453/500 90.60% 1398413
3 1401087 / Chauhan Nidhi Manoj kumar chauhan MINORITY 451/500 90.20% 1401087
4 1400821 / Singh Anshika Sushil MINORITY 446/500 89.20% 1400821
5 1397954 Jha Sonu Raman ji jha MINORITY 433/500 86.60% 1397954
6 1398875 Chejara Vighnesh Subhash MINORITY 431/500 86.20% 1398875
7 1396638 Jha Rohit Arun MINORITY 430/500 86.00% 1396638
8 1395331 Thakur Alok Saroj MINORITY 429/500 85.80% 1395331
9 1396675 / Saini Mamta Nagarmal MINORITY 425/500 85.00% 1396675
10 1400799 / Singh Taniya Sukhbir MINORITY 421/500 84.20% 1400799
11 1401860 Ansari Suyeb Matloob ahmad ansari MINORITY 420/500 84.00% 1401860
12 1399769 / Malviya Neha Inder MINORITY 418/500 83.60% 1399769
13 1398616 Mishra Dhroov Rajesh MINORITY 418/500 83.60% 1398616
14 1402142 Singh Nikhil Sanjivkumar singh MINORITY 417/500 83.40% 1402142
15 1401809 / Singh Shreya Dinesh MINORITY 416/500 83.20% 1401809
16 1400495 / Vishwakarma Khushi Sunil MINORITY 413/500 82.60% 1400495
17 1398490 / Gupta Sejal Chandan MINORITY 413/500 82.60% 1398490
18 1400100 Jain Abhinav Deepak bagra MINORITY 82.6/100 82.60% 1400100
19 1398518 Gupta Roshan Rajkumar MINORITY 412/500 82.40% 1398518
20 1397755 Rankawat Manas Ramswaroop MINORITY 411/500 82.20% 1397755
21 1398909 Rai Ashishkumar ravindra Ravindra rai MINORITY 407/500 81.40% 1398909
22 1401169 / Mittal Vanshika Jagdish mittal MINORITY 487/600 81.17% 1401169
23 1398363 Jain Vinit Rajendra MINORITY 405/500 81.00% 1398363
24 1401738 / Jangid Digpali ambrish Ambrish MINORITY 404/500 80.80% 1401738
25 1402312 / Kedia Gauri Vishnu kedia MINORITY 404/500 80.80% 1402312
26 1397941 / Choudhary Priti Navinkant MINORITY 401/500 80.20% 1397941
27 1401133 / Kothari Prisha Nitesh MINORITY 398/500 79.60% 1401133
28 1402354 Maheshwari Prashan Vijesh maheshwari MINORITY 397/500 79.40% 1402354
29 1401685 Singh Sujeet Suryanarayan MINORITY 397/500 79.40% 1401685
30 1401139 Khan Sahil Akil khan MINORITY 396/500 79.20% 1401139
31 1398550 Kabra Narayan Anil MINORITY 396/500 79.20% 1398550
32 1401126 / Singh Isha Shambhu MINORITY 396/500 79.20% 1401126
33 1399038 /Jha Snehal Amod MINORITY 395/500 79.00% 1399038
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34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Form.
No.

1397539
1401116
1402036

1401035

1402438
1395848
1395446
1402261
1399528
1402366
1402279
1396908
1401722
1397432
1402348
1402005
1401606
1401713
1400469
1399658
1397597
1398169
1402260
1400650
1399304
1397788
1400755
1398933
1400977
1399106
1400746
1399363
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Durgadevi Saraf Junior College
Meritlist : DSJC F.Y.J.C Commerce Commerce MINORITY aided 1st Merit List (3377)
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Student

Bhatter Ujjawal Narayan
/ Shukla Sakshi Kishor
/ Ansari Sadaf Shahid ansari

Mohammed azim Ansari mohammed sahil Azim

ansari

/ Vyas Amruta Jagdish vyas
Chaturvedi Parth Pankaj

/ Sharma Khushi Ajay sharma
Dongra Devans Vijay

Parmar Mehul Kamlesh
Suryavanshi Aditya Jeetu

Janwa Kailash Dadamchand
Vishwakarma Akash Ramchandra
/ Chopra Niti Jignesh

Gupta Sonu Vishvanath

Yadav Ashish Indrajit yadav
Gupta Sujal Rajesh

Mishra Gaurav Mahesh kumar
Kanojiya Anand Rajandra kumar
Chamria Pratham Manoj

/ Nishad Mausam Umashanker
/ Maurya Shruti Surendra

/ Sharma Shraddha Ramsubhash sharma
/ Jalan Rishika Rajendra

/ Rawal Muskan Jagdish rawal
Dave Harshit Rameshchandra

/ Yadav Pooja Lalmani

/ Yadav Jyoti Sharad

/ Mukhi Masira Mehmood
Balotiya Ankit Ganesh

/ Gupta Kirti Sanjay

/ Thakur Hritika Prem thakur

/ Thakur Muskan Chunnu

Category

MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY

MINORITY

MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY

Marks
Obtained

474/600
394/500
393/500

393/500

392/500
390/500
390/500
389/500
388/500
388/500
387/500
387/500
386/500
385/500
385/500
384/500
384/500
384/500
383/500
381/500
381/500
381/500
379/500
379/500
379/500
379/500
378/500
377/500
376/500
376/500
376/500
375/500

Percentage

79.00%
78.80%
78.60%

78.60%

78.40%
78.00%
78.00%
77.80%
77.60%
77.60%
77.40%
77.40%
77.20%
77.00%
77.00%
76.80%
76.80%
76.80%
76.60%
76.20%
76.20%
76.20%
75.80%
75.80%
75.80%
75.80%
75.60%
75.40%
75.20%
75.20%
75.20%
75.00%

Online Form
No.

1397539
1401116
1402036

1401035

1402438
1395848
1395446
1402261
1399528
1402366
1402279
1396908
1401722
1397432
1402348
1402005
1401606
1401713
1400469
1399658
1397597
1398169
1402260
1400650
1399304
1397788
1400755
1398933
1400977
1399106
1400746
1399363
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Form.
No.

1401367
1396490
1401877
1401946
1401790
1397879
1400776
1399833
1401690
1396943
1400687
1396562
1402239
1396774
1400825
1400337
1401642
1399465
1401061
1400986
1396152
1400795
1399738
1401138
1397728
1396705
1400631
1401520
1401605
1402094
1401676
1402234
1400994
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Durgadevi Saraf Junior College
Meritlist : DSJC F.Y.J.C Commerce Commerce MINORITY aided 1st Merit List (3377)
Branch : Morning Course : Commerce Year : F.Y.J.C Commerce Section : Aided Academic Year : 2020-
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Fromdate : 18-08-2020 Todate : 21-08-2020

Student

Joshi Piyush Sharad

Mishra Sanat kumar Arun kumar mishra
Oza Vansh Bhavesh

/ Parmar Krishika Gunsagar

Tiwari Khushaal Nagendrakumar
Maniyar Shahid Mohammed shair

/ Yadav Aanchal Rajesh

/ Agarwal Khushi Bharat

Gupta Aakash Chandralal

Thanvi Suraj Kamalkishore

Jain Kavya Ratan

Kabra Ganesh Sunil

Baliya Sahil Sanjay

Yadav Anurag vijaykumar Vijay kumar yadav
/ Jaiswal Pooja Rajesh jaiswal

/ Rawal Rudra Ashwin rawal

/ Mansuri Aliya yusuf Yusuf

Dubey Harsh Dhanesh dubey

/ Rai Siddhi Ajay

Ansari Hasan Mohammed ali ansari
Mishra Harsh Shivprakash

Mishra Raj Dharmendra

Yadav Bipin Dhanpat

/ Gupta Shreya Santosh

Agarwal Ganesh Mitesh agarwal
Rajpurohit Nikhil Gopalsing rajpurohit
Mishra Sameer brahmdev Brahmdev
/ Pandey Trupti Suresh

/ Rawal Janvi Sanjay

Lodha Tushar Rajendra kumar lodha
Rajpurohit Vishal Harisingh

/ Saraiya Pari kalpesh Kalpesh

Parmar Lakshman Khimaram

Category

MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY

Marks
Obtained

374/500
374/500
374/500
372/500
372/500
372/500
370/500
368/500
368/500
368/500
367/500
367/500
367/500
367/500
365/500
364/500
362/500
361/500
360/500
360/500
360/500
359/500
359/500
359/500
358/500
358/500
357/500
357/500
357/500
356/500
356/500
355/500
355/500

Percentage

74.80%
74.80%
74.80%
74.40%
74.40%
74.40%
74.00%
73.60%
73.60%
73.60%
73.40%
73.40%
73.40%
73.40%
73.00%
72.80%
72.40%
72.20%
72.00%
72.00%
72.00%
71.80%
71.80%
71.80%
71.60%
71.60%
71.40%
71.40%
71.40%
71.20%
71.20%
71.00%
71.00%

Online Form
No.

1401367
1396490
1401877
1401946
1401790
1397879
1400776
1399833
1401690
1396943
1400687
1396562
1402239
1396774
1400825
1400324
1401642
1399465
1401061
1400986
1396152
1400795
1399738
1401138
1397728
1396705
1400631
1401520
1401605
1402094
1401676
1402234
1400994
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Form.
No.

1399524
1400514
1397531
1402333
1400717
1396391
1398798
1398067
1400885
1401042
1398198
1398797
1398209
1398730
1399696
1399461
1399626
1398312
1400307
1398994
1396373
1399112
1399029
1396495
1398656
1400525
1396517
1402362
1402350
1402251
1401748
1401002
1399034
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Durgadevi Saraf Junior College
Meritlist : DSJC F.Y.J.C Commerce Commerce MINORITY aided 1st Merit List (3377)
Branch : Morning Course : Commerce Year : F.Y.J.C Commerce Section : Aided Academic Year : 2020-
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Student

Rohatgi Tushaar Tarun

Singh Abhishek Lal bahadur
Gupta Rahul Vishvanath

Agarwal Aman Rajendra kumar gupta
Singh Rupesh Anil

/ Murarka Kriti Manish

/ Sharma Jeevika Alok

/ Yadav Menika Lalmani

/ Bhomiya Shreya Pankaj bhomiya
/ Jain Saloni Lalchand

Daiya Nikhil Govind

/ Mishra Anchal Dilip mishra

/ Choudhary Madhavi Devendra
Singh Aayush Deepak

Chokhani Gaurang Raju
Chokhani Gaurang Raju
Chokhani Gaurang Raju

/ Shrivastav Sonal Dinesh

Bajaj Chirag Yogesh

/ Shaikh Saniya Mohd imtiyaz
Gupta Aman Surendra

Gupta Manish Manoj

Manoj gupta Manish Manoj gupta
Pandey Ankit Suresh

Singh Nitesh Vinod kumar singh
Maurya Aayush Devendra

/ Jha Sneha Bhawan kumar jha
Yadav Sujal Sabhajit yadav
Yadav Sujal Sabhajit yadav

Jain Nikunj Rajendra

Jain Tanush Dinesh kumar

/ Vishwakarma Aachal Manoj vishwakarma

Sharma Dinesh Rajesh sharma

Category

MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY

Marks
Obtained

354/500
354/500
354/500
353/500
353/500
353/500
420/600
350/500
349/500
348/500
347/500
347/500
347/500
346/500
344/500
344/500
344/500
343/500
342/500
342/500
341/500
341/500
341/500
341/500
339/500
335/500
334/500
334/500
334/500
333/500
399/600
332/500
331/500

Percentage

70.80%
70.80%
70.80%
70.60%
70.60%
70.60%
70.00%
70.00%
69.80%
69.60%
69.40%
69.40%
69.40%
69.20%
68.80%
68.80%
68.80%
68.60%
68.40%
68.40%
68.20%
68.20%
68.20%
68.20%
67.80%
67.00%
66.80%
66.80%
66.80%
66.60%
66.50%
66.40%
66.20%

Online Form
No.

1399524
1400514
1397531
1402333
1400717
1396391
1398798
1398067
1400885
1401042
1398198
1398797
1398209
1398730
1399696
1399461
1399626
1398312
1400307
1398994
1396373
1399112
1399029
1396495
1398656
1400525
1396517
1402362
1402350
1402251
1401748
1401002
1399034
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Form.
No.

1397204
1398845
1397116
1398061
1402399
1402440
1400815
1397489
1397286
1399174
1400834
1398428
1399914
1400772
1400651
1396528
1397320
1397413
1402238
1401828
1399840
1400101
1400567
1397179
1399806
1400503
1400564
1399782
1401880
1398778
1402155
1401223
1401958
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Durgadevi Saraf Junior College
Meritlist : DSJC F.Y.J.C Commerce Commerce MINORITY aided 1st Merit List (3377)
Branch : Morning Course : Commerce Year : F.Y.J.C Commerce Section : Aided Academic Year : 2020-
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Fromdate : 18-08-2020 Todate : 21-08-2020

Student

Jain Jinesh Ashok jain

Jain Jinesh Ashok

/ Varma Bhumi Mahesh

/ Yadav Kinjal Arvindraj

/ Gupta Gungun Chabinath gupta
Yadav Aradhana Shivprasad
Tiwari Saurabh Ramlakhan

/ Chauhan Karishma Chandradev
/ Yadav Khushbu Laljee

/ Yadav Sonam Chotelal

Chaudhary Deepak Pawan kumar chaudhary

Bubna Sahil Pradeep

/ Dhivar Vandana Radheshyam
/ Mishra Khushboo Ajeet

Shah Suijit Shatrughan

/ Mandal Priyanka vishwanath Vishwanath

Vishwakarma Karan Rajesh
/ Yadav Renu Ramdarash
Daiya Harsh Ashok daiya

/ Tak Riya Ganesh

/ Chauhan Priyanka Shailendra
/ Jain Piyal Amritlal jain
Purohit Harsh Satyanarayan
/ Gupta Nidhi Sanjay

/ Khan Sahiba Abdulkalam

/ Badhai Riya Arvindkumar
/ Badhai Riya Arvindkumar
/ Mishra Jaya Jagdish

/ Yadav Aradhana Rakesh

/ Chaubey Priya Sandeep

/ Sharma Shraddha Manoj
Solanki Shlok Inder

/ Upadhyay Anuragini Balkishan

Category

MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY

Marks
Obtained

330/500
330/500
330/500
330/500
329/500
329/500
328/500
328/500
328/500
328/500
327/500
326/500
326/500
326/500
325/500
325/500
324/500
324/500
404/625
323/500
322/500
322/500
322/500
322/500
322/500
321/500
321/500
321/500
321/500
320/500
320/500
320/500
320/500

Percentage

66.00%
66.00%
66.00%
66.00%
65.80%
65.80%
65.60%
65.60%
65.60%
65.60%
65.40%
65.20%
65.20%
65.20%
65.00%
65.00%
64.80%
64.80%
64.64%
64.60%
64.40%
64.40%
64.40%
64.40%
64.40%
64.20%
64.20%
64.20%
64.20%
64.00%
64.00%
64.00%
64.00%

Online Form
No.

1397204
1398845
1397116
1398061
1402399
1402440
1400815
1397489
1397286
1399174
1400834
1398428
1399914
1400772
1400651
1396528
1397320
1397413
1402238
1401828
1399840
1400101
1400567
1397179
1399806
1400503
1400564
1399782
1401880
1398778
1402155
1401223
1401958
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No. No.

165 1401175
166 1401340
167 1396569
168 1399129
169 1395859
170 1401701
171 1398093
172 1402205
173 1399296
174 1401135
175 1396135
176 1397946
177 1397195
178 1402022
179 1400445
180 1398963
181 1400494
182 1402045
183 1402352
184 1396837
185 1397880
186 1400944
187 1398590
188 1398294
189 1401381
190 1402127
191 1401498
192 1397176
193 1399392
194 1402169
195 1402108
196 1398509
197 1398111

about:blank

about:blank

Durgadevi Saraf Junior College
Meritlist : DSJC F.Y.J.C Commerce Commerce MINORITY aided 1st Merit List (3377)
Branch : Morning Course : Commerce Year : F.Y.J.C Commerce Section : Aided Academic Year : 2020-
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Fromdate : 18-08-2020 Todate : 21-08-2020

Student

/ Varma Anuradha Motiram

/ Yadav Snehal Phoolchand

/ Yadav Ankita Santosh

/ Ansari Shamma Sirajuddin
/ Tiwari Esha Pravindra

/ Shah Viya Sanjay

/ Yadav Rubi Ramlavat

/ Yadav Karishma Shivalal

/ Yadav Reena Gulab

Mistry Aditya Roshanlal
Shaik Asraf Nusrath

Parmar Mukesh Hemraj

/ Yadav Priti Santlal

Agarwal Soumesh Naresh s.agarwal
/ Chhangani Anjali Sanjay

/ Kharwar Supriya Ajaykumar
Sharma Mohit Govind sharma
Giri Kuldeep Kailash

/ Yadav Maya Dinesh yadav
/ Oza Khushi Atul

/ Haritwal Akshita Chandrakant haritwal
Pandey Abhishek Ramesh
Singh Krishnakumar Anil

/ Kewat Neha Harishankar

/ Mourya Shikha Vijay

Jha Aman Raman kumar jha
Shahu Aayush Dharmendra

/ Bipin pal Rishu Bipin pal

/ Mali Nandini Pramod

/ Dhoka Mansi Vipin

Patel Hemant Bhavarlal

/ Sharma Roshni Sunil

/ Gupta Soni Ashok gupta

Category

MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY

Marks
Obtained

320/500
320/500
320/500
319/500
317/500
316/500
316/500
315/500
314/500
313/500
313/500
312/500
312/500
311/500
311/500
311/500
311/500
309/500
309/500
308/500
307/500
307/500
307/500
306/500
306/500
304/500
304/500
303/500
303/500
302/500
302/500
302/500
301/500

Percentage

64.00%
64.00%
64.00%
63.80%
63.40%
63.20%
63.20%
63.00%
62.80%
62.60%
62.60%
62.40%
62.40%
62.20%
62.20%
62.20%
62.20%
61.80%
61.80%
61.60%
61.40%
61.40%
61.40%
61.20%
61.20%
60.80%
60.80%
60.60%
60.60%
60.40%
60.40%
60.40%
60.20%

Online Form
No.

1401175
1401340
1396569
1399129
1395859
1401701
1398093
1402205
1399296
1401135
1396135
1397946
1397195
1402022
1400445
1398963
1400494
1402045
1402352
1396837
1397880
1400944
1398590
1398294
1401381
1402127
1401498
1397176
1399392
1402169
1402108
1398509
1398111
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Durgadevi Saraf Junior College
Meritlist : DSJC F.Y.J.C Commerce Commerce MINORITY aided 1st Merit List (3377)
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Sr. Form.
No. No. Student

198 1400737 /Bhansali Dimple Manoj
199 1399788 / Chaubisa Priyanka Nathulal
200 1401119 Yadav Ajay Lalbahadur

about:blank

Category

MINORITY
MINORITY
MINORITY

Marks
Obtained

300/500
300/500
300/500

Percentage

60.00%
60.00%
60.00%

Online Form
No.

1400737
1399788
1401119

717



